
10:00 - 
11:00

11:00 - 
12:00

12:00 - 
13:00

13:00 - 
14:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00

18:00 - 
19:00

19:00 - 
20:00

20:00 - 
21:00

Monday Monday

Tuesday Tuesday

Wednesday Wednesday

Thursday Thursday

Friday Friday

Data Processes Big Data / Data Visualization 

Statistical Data Analysis Intelligent Systems 
Open Data

and Knowledge Graphs 

Cloud Computing and Big 
Data Ecosystems 

Open Data
and Knowledge Graphs 

Master's Programme in Health and Medical Data Analytics 
First Semester

2024-25

Machine Learning 

Introduction to Innovation and Entrepreneurship 
Management 

To be used sporadically for 
complementary activities


	horarios

