Master's Programme in Health and Medical Data Analytics First Semester 2024-25

10.00											
	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 13:00	13:00 - 14:00		15:00 - 16:00	16:00 - 17:00	17:00 - 18:00	18:00 - 19:00	19:00 - 20:00	20:00 - 21:00
Monday					Monday	Data Processes		Big Dat	Big Data / Data Visualization		
Tuesday					Tuesday	Statistical Data Analysis		Intelligent Systems		Open Data and Knowledge Graphs	
Wednesday					Wednesday	Cloud Computing and Big Data Ecosystems		Machine Learning			
Thursday	Introduction to Innovation and Entrepreneurship Management			Thursday			To be used sporadically for complementary activities				
Friday					Friday	•	Data edge Graphs				